Oase

ProfiSkim Premium - Surface Skimmers

ProfiSkim 100

Dimensions (L x W)

Net weight

Guarantee

Height adaptation
Connections, outlet
Connections, outlet

Rec. flow rate (pump-fed)
Rec. flow rate (gravity-fed)
Filter volume

Pond surface, max.

mm
kg

Years

mm

780 x 585

13.06

3+2

350-550 mm

50

2'DN 110

10000-20000

10000-12000

12

80

Ideal implementation in shallow water zones

Can be used in gravity-fed operation (DN
110) or pump-fed operation, incl. 2" (50 mm)
adapter

Water routing for effective suction capacity

Perfect supplement for filter systems in the
gravity fed, as well as the pump fed system

Large, easy to clean stainless steel basket
with 8 mm mesh width

Powerful suction cleaning of pond surfaces
up to 80 m?

Very amphibian-friendly, thanks to low flow
speed at the overflow edge



