Oase

ProfiSkim Premium - Surface Skimmers





- Ideal implementation in shallow water zones
- Can be used in gravity-fed operation (DN 110) or pump-fed operation, incl. 2" (50 mm) adapter
- Water routing for effective suction capacity
- Perfect supplement for filter systems in the gravity fed, as well as the pump fed system
- Large, easy to clean stainless steel basket with 8 mm mesh width
- Powerful suction cleaning of pond surfaces up to 80 m²
- Very amphibian-friendly, thanks to low flow speed at the overflow edge

		ProfiSkim 100
Dimensions (L x W)	mm	780 x 585
Net weight	kg	13.06
Guarantee	Years	3 + 2
Height adaptation		350-550 mm
Connections, outlet	mm	50
Connections, outlet		2", DN 110
Rec. flow rate (pump-fed)	l/h	10000-20000
Rec. flow rate (gravity-fed)	l/h	10000-12000
Filter volume	1	12
Pond surface, max.	m²	80